
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
103 
102 
100 
104 
101 

Name 
MATHEUS MORGATTO 
JOÃO VITOR BARCELOS 
RAFAEL DE MORAIS DIAS 
PEDRO AIZZA 
JOÃO V. BORGES MATOS 

Nat 
SP 
SC 
SP 
PR 
MG 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
10 
8 

Best Tm 
55.614 
56.100 
56.153 
56.200 
56.430 

Diff 

0.486 
0.539 
0.586 
0.816 

Gap 

0.486 
0.053 
0.047 
0.230 

In Lap 
8 
9 
6 
8 
7 

S1 Best 
18.338 
18.529 
18.550 
18.512 
18.607 

S2 Best 
20.608 
20.879 
20.913 
20.856 
21.017 

S3 Best 
16.583 
16.548 
16.549 
16.669 
16.778 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/04/2016 11:37:33 

CRONOMETRAGEM                  DIRETOR DE PROVA                 COMISSÁRIOS 
www.cronoelo.com.br 
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TOP KART BRASIL - 1a ETAPA ARENA SAPIENS 
JUNIOR MENOR 

5o TREINO LIVRE - PJMK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:26:27 

ARENA SAPIENS - SC 1,200 km 

21/04/2016 11:28 


